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Name, Vorname
Ebell, Franka
Zeise, Miriam
Oelmann, Katrin
Dieckmann, Nora
Muller, Antje

Lisker, Ute
Gabrich, Susanne
Muck, Tina
Behrendt, Claudia
Tittel, Christine
Herrmann, Anke
Lehmann, Susanne
Kappauf, Uta
Spath, Kathrin
Kaufmann, Heidi
Hoppe, Katja
Modes, Kathrin
Schulten, Catharina
Grafe, Katja
Krausa, Steffi
Bergmann-Wolf, Kerstin
Kohlros, Jana
Scheunemann, Sandy
Pfennig, Yvonne
Gorecki, Jana
Hampel, Ellen
Dinger, Silke

Enke, Anett

Muiller, Annett
Forster, Sabrina
Weil3enborn, Jasmin
Ferber, Mandy

8 km am 31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Verein/Ort

RC Jena

Blau Weil3 Biirgel
Schiedsrichter Jena
Jena
Schwesternpower

Triathlon Jena
Team Erdinger

Burkersdorf
Jena

Radclub Jena

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

USV Jena

RC Jena

Die Hasenbande

USV Jena
Schwesternpower

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

Blau Weil3 Biirgel

71
04
76
97
71
62
80
79
88
74
59
72
87
76
82
82
70
92
71
87
60
73
72
77
64
57
68
80
76
87
00
79

W45
w12
W40
w20
w45
W55
W35
W35
W25
W40
W55
W45
W30
W40
W35
W35
W45
W25
W45
W30
W55
W40
w45
W40
W50
W60
W45
W35
W40
W30
W16
W35

Endzeit
39:55,8
40:38,4
42:07,0
42:46,1
43:37,6
44:42 5
44:46,9
45:04,4
46:34,1
47:15,3
48:36,9
48:49,6
49:21,1
49:21,2
49:35,1
49:54,6
50:17,5
50:21,2
50:28,1
52:05,6
52:38,1
53:14,9
55:47,3
57:54,8
58:55,7
59:09,6

1:00:53,8
1:01:20,4
1:01:20,8
1:05:14,0
1:06:51,8
1:35:29,0
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